
Snow Angels Sat Oct 31     11:00-12:00
Sat Nov 14      11:00-12:00
Sat Nov 21    11:00-12:00
Tues Nov 24    6:00-9:00 (Full Act I)
Sat Dec 5      2:30-4:30 (Full Act I)

Corps 4 Fri Oct 30   4:30-6:00
Fri Nov 6   4:30-6:00
Fri Nov 13     4:30-6:00
Fri Nov 20   4:30-6:00 (Full Party Scene)
Mon Nov 23   6:00-9:00 (Full Party Scene) 

Mice & Soldiers Sat Oct 31      2:15-4:30 (Dream Begins)
Sat Nov 14     2:15-4:30 (Battle Scene)
Sat Nov 21     2:15-4:30 (Battle Scene)

Corps 3 Fri Oct 30       4:30-6:00 (March only)
Fri Nov 6       4:30-6:00 (March/Lullaby)
Fri Nov 13      4:30-6:00 (Lullaby only)
Fri Nov 20     4:30-6:00 (Full Party Scene)                        
Mon Nov 23     6:00-9:00 (Full Party Scene)

Snowflakes Mon Nov 2    5:15-6:15 (your variation)
Sat Nov 7     12:00-Until Done  (Act II Photo Shoot)
Mon Nov 9       5:15-6:15 (your variation)
Mon Nov 16    5:15-6:15 ( TBD your variation)
Wed Nov 18     6:00-9:00 (Act II Final Waltz & run all Act II Variations)

Tea Sat Oct 31      12:00-1:00 (your variation)
Sat Nov 7       12:00-Until Done  (Act II Photo Shoot)
Wed Nov 11       6:00-9:00 (Act II Opening & Final Waltz)

                                           Sat Nov 14      12:00-1:00 (your variation)
Wed Nov 18     6:00-9:00 (Act II Final Waltz & run all Act II Variations)

                                           Sat Nov 21    12:00-1:00 ( TBD your variation)

Candy Cane Corps Wed Oct 21      6:30-8:30 (your variation)
And Jester Sat Oct 24      2:30-4:00 ( your variation)

Wed Oct 28      6:30 -8:30(your variation) 
Wed Nov  4      6:00-9:00 (Act II Opening)
Sat Nov 7     12:00-Until Done  (Act II Photo Shoot)
Wed Nov 11      6:00-9:00 (Act II Opening & Final Waltz)
Wed Nov 18     6:00-9:00 (Act II Final Waltz & run all Act II Variations)

Waltz of the Flowers Wed Oct 21     6:30-9:00 (your variation)  
Sat Oct 24   2:30-4:30  (your variation)

                                            Wed Oct 28      6:30-9:00 ( your variation)
Wed Nov 4      6:00-9:00 (Act II Opening)
Sat Nov 7      12:00-Until Done  (Act II Photo Shoot)
Wed Nov 11     6:00-9:00 (Act II Opening & Final Waltz)
Wed Nov 18     6:00-9:00 (Act II Final Waltz & run all Act II Variations)

Run-thrus Tues Nov 24     6:30-9:00 Act I run-thru
Wed Nov 28     6:30-9:00 Act II run-thru
Sat Dec 5       2:30-4:30 Act I run-thru
Wed Dec 9       6:30-9:00 Transformation and Act II run-thru 

Filming Fri Dec 11     4:00-9:00      Film entire show in sections.. times to be released later 
Sat Dec 12    9:00-TBD       Film show – day as needed only

TBD Nutcracker Cast Party ( in groups)

The Nutcracker – 2020-Covid 

 Rehearsal Schedule

Also attend all 
Act I runs & Full run-thrus

Adults
Fri Nov 6       6:00-7:00   TBD
Fri Nov 13     6:00-7:00    TBD
Fri Nov 20     4:30-6:00 (Full    
Party Scene)    
Mon Nov 23     6:00-9:00 (Full 
Party Scene

Also attend all 
Act II runs & Final run-thrus

Also attend all 
Act II runs & Final run-thrus


